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() HB16-1 -143844.015 80167.196

)

HR17 -143810.748 80225.649

HB157 -143889.165 80107.309 . =

) WB107 -143849.457 80247.711

: WB154 -143931.810 80141.028
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8w A o W N A RLE: ] - & B g R X Y B i ik 3B £ m B’
JH13DO1 JH13D0O3  88-34-19 140-24-37 30.065 -23.169 19.160 -143908.988 80135.056 19.160 -443.918040
JH13D03 JH13D04  91-34-03 51-58-40 21.996 13.549 17.328 -143895.439 80152.384 55.648 753.974752
JH13D0O4 JH13DO5 181-54-09  53-52-49 19.779 11.659 15.977 -143883.780 80168.361 88.953 1037.103027
JH13DO5 JH13D06 181-01-56  54-54-45 19.355 11.126 15.838 -143872.654 80184.199 120.768 1343.664768
JH13D06 JH13DO7 181-33-51 56-28-36 20.680 11.421 17.240 -143861.233  80201.439 153.846 1757.075166
JH13D07 JH13D0O8 181-35-13 58-03-49 20.003 10.581 16.975 -143850.652  80218.414 188.061 1989.873441
JH13D0O8 JH13DO9 181-19-18 59-23-07 22.234 11.323 19.135 -143839.329 80237.549 224.171 2538.288233
JH13D09 JH13D11 91-23-35 330-46-42 28.995 25.305 -14.155 -143814.024 80223.394 229.151 . 5798.666055
JH13D11 JH13D12 90-06-06 240-52-48 26.607 -12.948 -23.244 -143826.972. 80200.150 191.752 -2482.804896
JH13D12 JH13D13 177-56-03 238-48-51 16.332 -8.457 -13.972 -143835.429 80186.178 154,536 -1306.910952
JH13D13 JH13D14 178-20-57 237-09-48 17.653 -9.572 -14.832 -143845.001 80171.346 125.732 -1203.506704
JH13D14 JHI3D15 178-06-13 235-16-01 - 16.683 -9.505 -13.710 -143854.506 80157.636 97.190 -923.790950 *
JH13D15 JH13D16 179-21-25 234-37-26 17.155 -9.932 -13.988 -143864.438 80143.648 69.492 -690.194544
JHI3D16 JHI3D17 178-21-26 232-58-52 16.857 -10.149 -13.459 -143874.587 80130.189 42.045 ~426.714705
JH13D17 JH13DO1 178-51-26 231-50-18 18.178 -11.232 -14.293 -143885.819 80115.896 14.293 -160.538976
& wm & 7580.265675
m 3790.1328375

2 I 1146.515183
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JH13D02 JH13DO03
JH13D03 JH13D04
JH13D04 JH13D05
JH13D05 JH13D06
JH13D06 JH13DO7
JH13DO7 JH13D08
JH13DO8 JH13D09
JH13D09 JH13D10
JH13D10 JH13D23
JH13D23 JH13D22
JH13D22 JH13D21
JH13D21 JH13D20
JH13D20 JH13D19
JH13D19 JH13D18
JH13D18 JH13D02
H#i # . 302

i BES : 13D(1)
B AR A

JH13DO1 JH13D02
JH13D02 JH13D18
JH13D18 JH13D19
JH13D19 JH13D20
JH13D20 JH13D21
JH13D21 JH13D22
JH13D22 ~ JH13D23
JH13D23 JH13D10
JH13D10 JH13D11
JH13D11 JH13D12
JH13D12 JH13D13
JH13D13 JH13D14
JH13D14 JH13D15
JH13D15 JH13D16
JH13D16 JH13D17
JH13D17 JH13DO01

N A
88-27-52
91-33-58
181-54-09
181-01-56
181-33-51
181-35-13
181-19-18

91-23-43

88-21-59
178-00—-36
180-00-06
178-04—52
178-39-02
179-59-59
178-03-26

N A
88-34-12
91-32-20
181-56—-34
180—-00--01
181-20-58
181-55-08
179-59-54
181-59-24

91-37-40

90-06—-19
177-56-03
178-20-57
178-06-13
179-21-25
178-21-26
178-51-26

i< sk TEG A B3 ((FERPEEESD

pALb]
140—-24-42
51-568--40
53—-52—-49
54-54-45
56—28-36
58—03-49
59-23-07
330-46-50
239-08-49
237-09-25
237-09-31
235-14-23
233-53—-25
233-53-24
231-56-50

i< < FEOFARETH (FAEEPEEEED

J7 A
140-24-30
51-56-50
53-53-24
53—-53-25
55-14-23
57-09-31
57-09-25
59—-08-49
330—-46-29
240-52-48
238—-48-51
237-09-48
235-16—01
234-37-26
232-58-52
231-50-18

BE M
17. 897
21. 996
19. 779
19. 355
20. 680
20. 003
22.234
18. 000
26. 640
15. 912
17. 300
16. 277
17. 021
16. 500
17. 632

B
12. 168
17. 632
16. 500
17. 021
16. 277

-~ 17. 300

15,912
26. 640
10. 995
26. 607
16. 332
17. 653
16. 683
17. 155
16. 857
18.178

o

—-13.
13.
11.
11.126
11.
10.

11.
15.

-13.

-8.
-9.
-9.
-10.
-9.
-10.

792
549
659

421
581
323
710
662
630
382
280
031
724
868

M BB

-9,
10.
9.
10.
9.
9.
8.
13.
9.
-12,
~8.
-9.
-9.
-9,
—-10.
-11.

377
868
724
031
280
382
630
662
595
948
457
572
505
932
149
232

& B

11.

405

17. 328

15.
15.
17.
16.
19.
-8.
-22.
-13.
-14.
-13.
-13.
—13.
-13.

977
838
240
975
135
787
870
369
535
372
751
330
884

¥ B
7. 755

13.
13.
13.
13.
14,
13.
22,
—5.
—23.
-13.
-14.
—13.
-13.
—-13.
-14.

884
330
751
372
535
369
870
368
244
972
832
710
988
459
293

X FEAR

—143908.
—143895.
—143883.
—143872.
—143861.
—143850.
—143839.
—143823.
-143837.
—143845.
—1438565.
—143864.
—143874.
~143884.
~143895.

988
439
780
654
233
652
329
619

281 -

911
293
573
604
328
196

X R

—143895.
-143884.
-143874.
—143864.
—143855.
~143845.
-143837.
—143823.
-143814.
-143826.
-143835.
-143845.
-143854.
-143864.
-143874.
—143885.

196
328
604
573
293
911
281
619
024
972
429
001
506
438
587
819

sk 3

Y REPR
80135. 056
80152. 384
80168. 361
80184. 199
80201. 439
80218. 414
80237. 549
80228. 762
80205. 892
80192. 523
80177. 988
80164. 616
80150. 865
80137. 535
80123. 651

Y FEEE
80123. 651
80137. 535
80150. 865
80164. 616
80177. 988
80192. 523

80205 892

80228. 762
80223. 394
80200. 150
80186. 178
80171. 346
80157. 636
80143. 648
80130. 189
80115. 896

fEBREE

11.
40.

73

106.
138.
172,
208.
219.
187.
151.
123.
95.
68.
41.
13.

405
138
.443
268
336
5561
661
009
352
113
209
302
179
098
884

=ik
m K

P

4

fEHREE
7. 755

29.
56.
© 83.
110.
138.
166.
202,
220.
191.
154.
125.
97.
69.
42,
14.
5 T K
[i1]

B

394
608
689
812
719
623
862
364
752
536
732
190
492
045
293

x

fix K
—157. 297760
543. 829762
856. 271937
1171. 100508
1579. 935456
1825. 762131
2362. 668503
3440. 631390
—2559. 603024
—1304. 105190
—1155. 946838
-884. 402560
—683. 903549
—399. 636952
—-150. 891312
4484. 412502
2242. 2062510
678. 26

i i
~72. 718635
319. 453992
550. 456192
839. 484359
1028. 335360
1301. 461658
1437. 956490
2771. 500644
2114. 392580
—2482. 804896
—1306. 910952
—1203. 506704
—923. 790950
-690. 194544
—426. 714705
—-160. 538976
3095. 860913
1547. 9304565
468. 24
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